
2012 Elite Manitoba

AA 13 M2 E '!$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I '!$A$4:$A K n'!$A$4:$A M A$4:$AF$2 O

9 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$13 Hoop G$5:G$13 Ball I$5:I$13 Clubs K$5:K$13 Ribbon M$5:M$13

8404 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI() 82.225 (1) 20.475 (2) 21.650 (1) 20.100 (1) 20.000 (1)
8409 Sumandy Young SeniorN HPTCI() 79.525 (2) 20.775 (1) 20.400 (2) 18.600 (2) 19.750 (2)
8402 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI() 71.975 (3) 17.075 (6) 20.050 (3) 17.025 (4) 17.825 (3)
8405 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI() 68.725 (4) 17.675 (5) 18.125 (4) 17.025 (4) 15.900 (5)
8406 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI() 68.550 (5) 18.500 (3) 17.325 (5) 17.175 (3) 15.550 (6)
8403 Nicole Zaki SeniorN HPTCI() 66.400 (6) 18.150 (4) 16.750 (6) 15.250 (7) 16.250 (4)
8401 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI() 62.925 (7) 17.025 (7) 15.375 (9) 15.475 (6) 15.050 (8)
8407 Dara Hallock SeniorN Sokol() 61.125 (8) 15.250 (8) 15.850 (7) 14.700 (9) 15.325 (7)
8408 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI() 60.200 (9) 14.550 (9) 15.500 (8) 15.150 (8) 15.000 (9)

AA - Senior National (L9)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ball 13 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$13

8404 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI() 21.650 (1) 7.300 6.000 7.500 7.500 0.000
8409 Sumandy Young SeniorN HPTCI() 20.400 (2) 5.600 5.100 7.250 7.800 0.000
8402 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI() 20.050 (3) 6.600 4.900 7.050 7.250 0.000
8405 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI() 18.125 (4) 4.900 3.550 6.900 7.000 0.000
8406 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI() 17.325 (5) 4.300 2.950 6.800 6.900 0.000
8403 Nicole Zaki SeniorN HPTCI() 16.750 (6) 4.500 2.600 6.500 6.700 0.000
8407 Dara Hallock SeniorN Sokol() 15.850 (7) 3.300 3.400 6.200 6.300 0.000
8408 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI() 15.500 (8) 3.700 2.200 6.250 6.300 0.000
8401 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI() 15.375 (9) 4.700 2.850 6.300 5.700 0.400

Ball - Senior National (L9)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Clubs 13 K2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A K

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$13

8404 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI() 20.100 (1) 6.100 6.600 6.900 6.850 0.000
8409 Sumandy Young SeniorN HPTCI() 18.600 (2) 6.100 5.100 6.750 6.250 0.000
8406 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI() 17.175 (3) 3.500 4.650 6.550 6.550 0.000
8402 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI() 17.025 (4) 4.800 3.850 6.550 6.150 0.000
8405 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI() 17.025 (4) 4.850 4.100 6.600 5.950 0.000
8401 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI() 15.475 (6) 3.200 3.450 6.000 6.150 0.000
8403 Nicole Zaki SeniorN HPTCI() 15.250 (7) 3.850 2.750 6.000 5.950 0.000
8408 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI() 15.150 (8) 3.600 3.100 5.900 5.900 0.000
8407 Dara Hallock SeniorN Sokol() 14.700 (9) 2.700 3.400 5.950 5.700 0.000

Clubs - Senior National (L9)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2012 Elite Manitoba

Hoop 13 G2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF G

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$13

8409 Sumandy Young SeniorN HPTCI() 20.775 (1) 7.000 5.150 7.000 7.700 0.000
8404 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI() 20.475 (2) 5.200 6.350 7.200 7.500 0.000
8406 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI() 18.500 (3) 4.300 4.800 7.050 6.900 0.000
8403 Nicole Zaki SeniorN HPTCI() 18.150 (4) 5.000 4.400 6.600 6.850 0.000
8405 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI() 17.675 (5) 5.400 4.850 6.100 6.650 0.200
8402 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI() 17.075 (6) 4.900 4.150 6.150 6.800 0.400
8401 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI() 17.025 (7) 4.000 4.850 5.850 6.750 0.000
8407 Dara Hallock SeniorN Sokol() 15.250 (8) 2.400 3.000 5.800 6.750 0.000
8408 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI() 14.550 (9) 2.700 3.200 5.800 6.000 0.200

Hoop - Senior National (L9)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ribbon 13 M2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A M

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$13

8404 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI() 20.000 (1) 6.900 5.500 7.000 6.800 0.000
8409 Sumandy Young SeniorN HPTCI() 19.750 (2) 7.200 4.200 7.300 6.750 0.000
8402 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI() 17.825 (3) 5.900 3.350 6.800 6.400 0.000
8403 Nicole Zaki SeniorN HPTCI() 16.250 (4) 3.750 4.850 5.850 6.100 0.000
8405 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI() 15.900 (5) 4.750 2.950 6.200 5.850 0.000
8406 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI() 15.550 (6) 3.550 2.750 6.100 6.300 0.000
8407 Dara Hallock SeniorN Sokol() 15.325 (7) 3.500 2.650 6.100 6.150 0.000
8401 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI() 15.050 (8) 4.000 2.600 5.700 6.050 0.000
8408 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI() 15.000 (9) 4.300 3.600 5.300 5.750 0.000

Ribbon - Senior National (L9)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Rope 9 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

1105 Veronika Yegorova LV1B Sokol() 9.950 (1) 0.500 1.400 4.100 4.900 0.000
1104 Kyleen Zhang LV1B Royals() 7.650 (2) 0.300 0.700 3.700 3.450 0.000
1103 Kaylee Purdie LV1B Royals() 7.350 (3) 0.200 0.500 3.300 3.700 0.000
1102 Nika Artemenko LV1B Royals() 6.950 (4) 0.100 0.500 3.500 3.150 0.000
1101 Anna Mirodin LV1B Royals() 6.850 (5) 0.300 0.600 3.200 3.400 0.200

Rope - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Rope 9 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

2004 Samantha Pfeil LV2A Royals() 8.750 (1) 0.300 1.200 4.100 3.900 0.000
2001 Sasha Buckberger LV2A Royals() 8.400 (2) 0.600 0.800 4.200 3.500 0.000
2003 Delaney Giesbrecht LV2A Royals() 7.800 (3) 0.500 0.800 3.800 3.350 0.000
2005 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV2A ARGO() 6.950 (4) 0.300 0.200 3.500 3.200 0.000
2002 Bryanne Gagnon LV2A Royals() 6.600 (5) 0.100 0.500 3.200 3.100 0.000

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ball 6 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$6

2102 Cindy Chang LV2B Royals() 11.450 (1) 0.600 1.900 4.900 5.300 0.000
2101 Amy Kong LV2B Royals() 8.850 (2) 0.300 1.300 4.200 3.850 0.000

Ball - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Hoop 8 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$8

3002 Megan Gareau LV3A Royals() 9.250 (1) 0.300 2.100 4.700 3.950 0.600
3001 Mishel Kleitman LV3A ARGO() 8.250 (2) 0.400 0.900 4.200 3.800 0.400
3003 Bleona Teneqja LV3A Royals() 8.100 (3) 0.500 1.200 4.000 3.250 0.000
3004 Shirel Finkelshtein LV3A ARGO() 7.450 (4) 0.200 1.200 3.700 3.050 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Free 6 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$6

3102 Frieda Bi LV3B Royals() 10.350 (1) 0.900 1.900 4.800 4.150 0.000
3101 Avery Thompson LV3B SAPPHIRES() 10.300 (2) 1.000 1.900 4.400 4.450 0.000

Free - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

AA 6 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Free G$5:G$6 Hoop I$5:I$6 Ball K$5:K$6

3101 Avery Thompson LV3B SAPPHIRES() 28.300 (1) 10.300 (2) 8.150 (2) 9.850 (1)
3102 Frieda Bi LV3B Royals() 28.150 (2) 10.350 (1) 8.500 (1) 9.300 (2)

AA - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ball 6 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$6

3101 Avery Thompson LV3B SAPPHIRES() 9.850 (1) 0.800 1.700 4.300 4.300 0.000
3102 Frieda Bi LV3B Royals() 9.300 (2) 0.600 1.200 4.300 4.100 0.000

Ball - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ball 12 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$12

4006 Madison Frost LV4A Royals() 9.400 (1) 0.900 1.400 4.500 3.750 0.000
4007 Grace Theodorou LV4A Royals() 8.550 (2) 0.500 1.500 3.800 3.750 0.000
4004 Lizzie McLarty LV4A SAPPHIRES() 8.100 (3) 0.900 2.000 3.400 3.250 0.000
4005 Danielle Sa LV4A SAPPHIRES() 8.050 (4) 0.700 1.900 3.500 3.250 0.000
4001 Katerine Aminot LV4A Spirals() 7.600 (5) 0.600 0.900 3.600 3.250 0.000
4002 Maria Sheingart LV4A Royals() 7.550 (6) 0.500 1.300 3.200 3.450 0.000
4003 Camryn Lloyd LV4A ARGO() 7.250 (7) 0.600 0.900 3.500 3.000 0.000
4008 Kiersten Zueff LV4A SAPPHIRES() 6.950 (8) 0.700 1.300 3.300 3.050 0.400

Ball - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

AA 11 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Free G$5:G$11 Rope I$5:I$11 Ball K$5:K$11

4104 Dasha Narkevich LV4B Royals() 32.625 (1) 11.950 (1) 10.600 (2) 10.075 (5)
4107 Ashley Richter LV4B Royals() 32.600 (2) 11.350 (3) 10.750 (1) 10.500 (1)
4102 Angelina Controneo LV4B Royals() 32.125 (3) 11.600 (2) 10.200 (3) 10.325 (2)
4103 Liberty McAuley LV4B Alegria() 30.000 (4) 10.700 (4) 9.200 (4) 10.100 (4)
4105 Emily Watson LV4B SAPPHIRES() 28.925 (5) 10.050 (6) 8.700 (6) 10.175 (3)
4106 Megan Polden LV4B SAPPHIRES() 28.175 (6) 10.450 (5) 8.750 (5) 8.975 (7)
4101 Olivia Thompson LV4B SAPPHIRES() 27.325 (7) 9.650 (7) 8.350 (7) 9.325 (6)

AA - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ball 11 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$11

4107 Ashley Richter LV4B Royals() 10.500 (1) 1.200 1.600 4.850 4.250 0.000
4102 Angelina Controneo LV4B Royals() 10.325 (2) 1.100 1.450 4.500 4.550 0.000
4105 Emily Watson LV4B SAPPHIRES() 10.175 (3) 0.700 2.250 4.550 4.150 0.000
4103 Liberty McAuley LV4B Alegria() 10.100 (4) 1.300 2.000 4.500 3.950 0.000
4104 Dasha Narkevich LV4B Royals() 10.075 (5) 1.800 2.250 4.400 4.050 0.400
4101 Olivia Thompson LV4B SAPPHIRES() 9.325 (6) 0.900 1.150 4.450 3.850 0.000
4106 Megan Polden LV4B SAPPHIRES() 8.975 (7) 0.700 1.650 4.200 3.600 0.000

Ball - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Free 11 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$11

4104 Dasha Narkevich LV4B Royals() 11.950 (1) 1.400 2.800 5.500 4.350 0.000
4102 Angelina Controneo LV4B Royals() 11.600 (2) 1.200 2.600 5.200 4.500 0.000
4107 Ashley Richter LV4B Royals() 11.350 (3) 1.300 2.300 5.400 4.150 0.000
4103 Liberty McAuley LV4B Alegria() 10.700 (4) 1.400 2.400 4.900 3.900 0.000
4106 Megan Polden LV4B SAPPHIRES() 10.450 (5) 1.600 2.200 4.900 3.650 0.000
4105 Emily Watson LV4B SAPPHIRES() 10.050 (6) 1.200 2.300 4.700 3.600 0.000
4101 Olivia Thompson LV4B SAPPHIRES() 9.650 (7) 0.600 2.300 4.500 3.700 0.000

Free - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ribbon 9 K2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A K

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon K$5:K$9

5003 Tiana Dueck LV5A Royals() 10.850 (1) 1.000 2.200 4.500 4.750 0.000
5005 Sarah Donnelly LV5A Royals() 9.350 (2) 1.100 1.500 4.300 3.750 0.000
5001 Sophie Theodorou LV5A Royals() 9.150 (3) 0.700 2.100 4.000 3.750 0.000
5004 Melanie Aminot LV5A Spirals() 8.500 (4) 0.700 0.900 4.000 3.700 0.000
5002 Kyla Fast LV5A Spirals() 6.000 (5) 0.200 0.500 3.000 3.050 0.400

Ribbon - Level 5 A (13 to 15)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 2



2012 Elite Manitoba

Rope 9 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

5003 Tiana Dueck LV5A Royals() 11.500 (1) 0.900 2.500 4.900 4.900 0.000
5005 Sarah Donnelly LV5A Royals() 10.650 (2) 0.900 1.900 4.600 4.650 0.000
5001 Sophie Theodorou LV5A Royals() 10.500 (3) 0.600 2.000 4.300 4.900 0.000
5002 Kyla Fast LV5A Spirals() 8.650 (4) 0.500 0.900 4.200 3.750 0.000
5004 Melanie Aminot LV5A Spirals() 8.400 (5) 0.400 0.600 3.900 4.000 0.000

Rope - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

AA 13 K2 E $A$4:$AF G '!$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

9 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$13 Ball G$5:G$13 Ribbon I$5:I$13 Choice K$5:K$13

5102 Taryn Cockle LV5B Royals() 32.825 (1) 10.500 (3) 10.400 (2) 11.925 (2)
5103 Rhyan St. Louis LV5B Royals() 32.625 (2) 9.300 (5) 11.450 (1) 11.875 (3)
5101 Emma McLarty LV5B SAPPHIRES() 32.100 (3) 10.850 (2) 9.950 (4) 11.300 (5)
5109 Polina Pevtsov LV5B Royals() 31.825 (4) 11.450 (1) 9.550 (5) 10.825 (6)
5106 Mamie Kroeker-Thom LV5B SAPPHIRES() 30.850 (5) 8.700 (7) 9.150 (7) 13.000 (1)
5107 Vickly Cloutis LV5B SAPPHIRES() 30.325 (6) 8.550 (8) 10.150 (3) 11.625 (4)
5104 Madisyn Pauls LV5B SAPPHIRES() 29.450 (7) 10.100 (4) 9.300 (6) 10.050 (8)
5105 Erin Rawluk LV5B SAPPHIRES() 26.450 (8) 9.050 (6) 7.950 (9) 9.450 (9)
5108 Morgan Lymburner LV5B SAPPHIRES() 25.250 (9) 6.450 (9) 8.450 (8) 10.350 (7)

AA - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ball 13 G2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF G

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$13

5109 Polina Pevtsov LV5B Royals() 11.450 (1) 1.500 2.900 5.000 4.250 0.000
5101 Emma McLarty LV5B SAPPHIRES() 10.850 (2) 1.700 2.400 4.800 4.000 0.000
5102 Taryn Cockle LV5B Royals() 10.500 (3) 0.900 2.400 4.600 4.250 0.000
5104 Madisyn Pauls LV5B SAPPHIRES() 10.100 (4) 1.000 2.600 4.500 3.800 0.000
5103 Rhyan St. Louis LV5B Royals() 9.300 (5) 1.400 2.000 4.300 3.700 0.400
5105 Erin Rawluk LV5B SAPPHIRES() 9.050 (6) 0.900 2.300 4.000 3.450 0.000
5106 Mamie Kroeker-Thom LV5B SAPPHIRES() 8.700 (7) 1.500 1.900 4.200 3.200 0.400
5107 Vickly Cloutis LV5B SAPPHIRES() 8.550 (8) 0.700 2.400 3.900 3.500 0.400
5108 Morgan Lymburner LV5B SAPPHIRES() 6.450 (9) 0.700 1.500 3.200 2.950 0.800

Ball - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Choice 13 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$13

5106 Mamie Kroeker-Thom LV5B SAPPHIRES() 13.000 (1) 2.600 3.700 5.400 4.450 0.000
5102 Taryn Cockle LV5B Royals() 11.925 (2) 1.600 3.550 4.600 4.750 0.000
5103 Rhyan St. Louis LV5B Royals() 11.875 (3) 1.500 2.950 4.950 4.700 0.000
5107 Vickly Cloutis LV5B SAPPHIRES() 11.625 (4) 1.400 2.850 5.200 4.300 0.000
5101 Emma McLarty LV5B SAPPHIRES() 11.300 (5) 3.200 2.200 4.400 4.200 0.000
5109 Polina Pevtsov LV5B Royals() 10.825 (6) 1.200 2.050 4.700 4.500 0.000
5108 Morgan Lymburner LV5B SAPPHIRES() 10.350 (7) 1.200 2.300 4.650 3.950 0.000
5104 Madisyn Pauls LV5B SAPPHIRES() 10.050 (8) 1.300 2.000 4.450 3.950 0.000
5105 Erin Rawluk LV5B SAPPHIRES() 9.450 (9) 1.300 1.400 4.400 3.700 0.000

Choice - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ribbon 13 I2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A I

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$13

5103 Rhyan St. Louis LV5B Royals() 11.450 (1) 1.800 2.200 5.500 3.950 0.000
5102 Taryn Cockle LV5B Royals() 10.400 (2) 1.300 2.100 4.900 3.800 0.000
5107 Vickly Cloutis LV5B SAPPHIRES() 10.150 (3) 1.600 1.500 4.800 3.800 0.000
5101 Emma McLarty LV5B SAPPHIRES() 9.950 (4) 1.200 1.600 4.700 3.850 0.000
5109 Polina Pevtsov LV5B Royals() 9.550 (5) 1.300 1.500 4.600 3.550 0.000
5104 Madisyn Pauls LV5B SAPPHIRES() 9.300 (6) 1.300 1.300 4.300 3.700 0.000
5106 Mamie Kroeker-Thom LV5B SAPPHIRES() 9.150 (7) 2.000 1.500 4.000 3.400 0.000
5108 Morgan Lymburner LV5B SAPPHIRES() 8.450 (8) 1.200 0.800 4.200 3.250 0.000
5105 Erin Rawluk LV5B SAPPHIRES() 7.950 (9) 1.300 1.100 3.400 3.350 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

AA 11 K2 E '!$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Rope G$5:G$11 Clubs I$5:I$11 Choice K$5:K$11

5206 Maeve Johnston LV5C Sokol() 39.775 (1) 12.550 (2) 13.150 (1) 14.075 (2)
5203 Samantha Stevenson LV5C SAPPHIRES() 39.000 (2) 12.300 (3) 12.450 (2) 14.250 (1)
5204 Kiera Blake-Kroeker LV5C Royals() 37.925 (3) 12.950 (1) 12.100 (3) 12.875 (3)
5201 Mikayla Trojan LV5C SAPPHIRES() 36.450 (4) 11.600 (4) 12.000 (4) 12.850 (4)
5202 Christina Livingstone LV5C Royals() 34.350 (5) 10.150 (6) 11.800 (5) 12.400 (5)
5207 Meghan Groot LV5C ARGO() 30.100 (6) 10.650 (5) 9.800 (6) 9.650 (6)
5205 Aimee Lagimodiere LV5C SAPPHIRES() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Choice 11 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$11

5203 Samantha Stevenson LV5C SAPPHIRES() 14.250 (1) 3.000 4.700 5.300 5.100 0.000
5206 Maeve Johnston LV5C Sokol() 14.075 (2) 2.800 3.950 5.650 5.050 0.000
5204 Kiera Blake-Kroeker LV5C Royals() 12.875 (3) 3.600 3.050 5.000 4.950 0.400
5201 Mikayla Trojan LV5C SAPPHIRES() 12.850 (4) 2.200 3.100 5.400 4.800 0.000
5202 Christina Livingstone LV5C Royals() 12.400 (5) 2.000 2.800 5.050 4.950 0.000
5207 Meghan Groot LV5C ARGO() 9.650 (6) 0.700 2.100 4.200 4.050 0.000
5205 Aimee Lagimodiere LV5C SAPPHIRES() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Clubs 11 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$11

5206 Maeve Johnston LV5C Sokol() 13.150 (1) 1.900 3.200 5.400 5.200 0.000
5203 Samantha Stevenson LV5C SAPPHIRES() 12.450 (2) 2.400 2.500 5.000 5.000 0.000
5204 Kiera Blake-Kroeker LV5C Royals() 12.100 (3) 2.400 3.400 4.800 4.400 0.000
5201 Mikayla Trojan LV5C SAPPHIRES() 12.000 (4) 2.600 3.600 4.400 4.500 0.000
5202 Christina Livingstone LV5C Royals() 11.800 (5) 2.200 3.600 4.500 4.400 0.000
5207 Meghan Groot LV5C ARGO() 9.800 (6) 1.700 1.500 4.200 4.200 0.200
5205 Aimee Lagimodiere LV5C SAPPHIRES() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Clubs - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Rope 11 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$11

5204 Kiera Blake-Kroeker LV5C Royals() 12.950 (1) 2.400 3.700 5.000 4.900 0.000
5206 Maeve Johnston LV5C Sokol() 12.550 (2) 2.000 2.500 5.300 5.000 0.000
5203 Samantha Stevenson LV5C SAPPHIRES() 12.300 (3) 1.900 3.500 4.800 4.800 0.000
5201 Mikayla Trojan LV5C SAPPHIRES() 11.600 (4) 2.400 3.000 4.300 4.600 0.000
5207 Meghan Groot LV5C ARGO() 10.650 (5) 1.400 1.500 4.500 4.700 0.000
5202 Christina Livingstone LV5C Royals() 10.150 (6) 1.200 2.500 4.000 4.300 0.000
5205 Aimee Lagimodiere LV5C SAPPHIRES() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Clubs 9 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$9

6103 Nina Semchyshyn LV6B SAPPHIRES() 12.350 (1) 2.300 3.400 4.800 4.700 0.000
6102 Kristin Brady LV6B Royals() 11.900 (2) 1.500 3.500 5.100 4.300 0.000
6105 Kristi Heaver LV6B ARGO() 11.500 (3) 2.400 3.000 4.300 4.500 0.000
6101 Alessia Guzzi LV6B SAPPHIRES() 11.100 (4) 2.100 2.300 4.600 4.300 0.000
6104 Kassandra Swan LV6B ARGO() 10.150 (5) 1.600 2.300 4.100 4.100 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

AA 9 K2 E $A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Ball G$5:G$9 Clubs I$5:I$9 Choice K$5:K$9

6103 Nina Semchyshyn LV6B SAPPHIRES() 38.675 (1) 12.550 (1) 12.350 (1) 13.775 (2)
6102 Kristin Brady LV6B Royals() 37.750 (2) 12.300 (2) 11.900 (2) 13.550 (3)
6105 Kristi Heaver LV6B ARGO() 36.875 (3) 11.550 (3) 11.500 (3) 13.825 (1)
6101 Alessia Guzzi LV6B SAPPHIRES() 35.450 (4) 11.150 (4) 11.100 (4) 13.200 (4)
6104 Kassandra Swan LV6B ARGO() 30.775 (5) 9.900 (5) 10.150 (5) 10.725 (5)

AA - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ball 9 G2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF G

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$9

6103 Nina Semchyshyn LV6B SAPPHIRES() 12.550 (1) 2.100 3.400 4.900 4.900 0.000
6102 Kristin Brady LV6B Royals() 12.300 (2) 1.900 3.700 4.800 4.700 0.000
6105 Kristi Heaver LV6B ARGO() 11.550 (3) 1.900 2.800 4.500 4.700 0.000
6101 Alessia Guzzi LV6B SAPPHIRES() 11.150 (4) 1.600 2.700 4.600 4.400 0.000
6104 Kassandra Swan LV6B ARGO() 9.900 (5) 1.000 2.200 4.000 4.300 0.000

Ball - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Choice 9 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$9

6105 Kristi Heaver LV6B ARGO() 13.825 (1) 2.600 4.150 5.100 5.350 0.000
6103 Nina Semchyshyn LV6B SAPPHIRES() 13.775 (2) 2.500 3.650 5.650 5.050 0.000
6102 Kristin Brady LV6B Royals() 13.550 (3) 2.200 3.400 5.350 5.400 0.000
6101 Alessia Guzzi LV6B SAPPHIRES() 13.200 (4) 2.100 4.000 5.200 4.950 0.000
6104 Kassandra Swan LV6B ARGO() 10.725 (5) 1.100 3.150 4.300 4.300 0.000

Choice - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

AA 6 K2 E n'!$A$4:$A G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Ribbon G$5:G$6 Clubs I$5:I$6 Choice K$5:K$6

6202 Geneva Cloutis LV6C SAPPHIRES() 40.000 (1) 12.500 (1) 12.800 (1) 14.700 (2)
6201 Nadia Lapteva LV6C Sokol() 39.000 (2) 11.450 (2) 12.000 (2) 15.550 (1)

AA - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Choice 6 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$6

6201 Nadia Lapteva LV6C Sokol() 15.550 (1) 2.800 4.700 5.950 5.850 0.000
6202 Geneva Cloutis LV6C SAPPHIRES() 14.700 (2) 2.800 3.900 5.750 5.600 0.000

Choice - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Clubs 6 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$6

6202 Geneva Cloutis LV6C SAPPHIRES() 12.800 (1) 2.100 3.500 5.000 5.000 0.000
6201 Nadia Lapteva LV6C Sokol() 12.000 (2) 2.400 2.600 4.700 4.800 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ribbon 6 G2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon G$5:G$6

6202 Geneva Cloutis LV6C SAPPHIRES() 12.500 (1) 2.900 2.700 4.800 4.900 0.000
6201 Nadia Lapteva LV6C Sokol() 11.450 (2) 2.000 2.100 4.600 5.000 0.200

Ribbon - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

AA 13 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

9 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$13 Free G$5:G$13 Rope I$5:I$13 Ball K$5:K$13

8007 Alexandra Yarema PreNovice Sokol() 46.575 (1) 16.125 (1) 15.250 (1) 15.200 (1)
8005 Alexys Purdie PreNovice HPTCI() 41.625 (2) 14.900 (2) 12.825 (4) 13.900 (3)
8004 Grace Francis PreNovice HPTCI() 40.050 (3) 14.550 (3) 13.675 (2) 11.825 (7)
8003 Kaitlyn Childs PreNovice HPTCI() 39.975 (4) 12.975 (8) 13.100 (3) 13.900 (3)
8009 Shania Colin PreNovice HPTCI() 39.775 (5) 13.975 (4) 11.875 (8) 13.925 (2)
8008 Emma Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI() 39.250 (6) 13.550 (6) 12.450 (5) 13.250 (5)
8001 Natali Omeliusik PreNovice Sokol() 38.125 (7) 13.625 (5) 12.175 (6) 12.325 (6)
8002 Mackenzie Cervantes PreNovice SAPPHIRES() 31.725 (8) 11.000 (9) 10.125 (9) 10.600 (8)
8006 Caroline Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI() 25.575 (9) 13.450 (7) 12.125 (7) 0.000

AA - PreNovice
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ball 13 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$13

8007 Alexandra Yarema PreNovice Sokol() 15.200 (1) 3.000 3.700 6.000 5.850 0.000
8009 Shania Colin PreNovice HPTCI() 13.925 (2) 2.200 2.550 5.700 5.850 0.000
8005 Alexys Purdie PreNovice HPTCI() 13.900 (3) 2.300 2.600 5.550 5.900 0.000
8003 Kaitlyn Childs PreNovice HPTCI() 13.900 (3) 2.100 3.200 5.500 5.750 0.000
8008 Emma Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI() 13.250 (5) 2.100 2.700 5.300 5.550 0.000
8001 Natali Omeliusik PreNovice Sokol() 12.325 (6) 1.600 2.250 5.200 5.200 0.000
8004 Grace Francis PreNovice HPTCI() 11.825 (7) 2.000 2.250 5.150 5.450 0.900
8002 Mackenzie Cervantes PreNovice SAPPHIRES() 10.600 (8) 0.500 1.400 4.750 4.900 0.000
8006 Caroline Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - PreNovice
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Free 13 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$13

8007 Alexandra Yarema PreNovice Sokol() 16.125 (1) 3.400 3.450 6.500 6.200 0.000
8005 Alexys Purdie PreNovice HPTCI() 14.900 (2) 2.500 2.700 6.200 6.100 0.000
8004 Grace Francis PreNovice HPTCI() 14.550 (3) 2.500 2.400 6.000 6.100 0.000
8009 Shania Colin PreNovice HPTCI() 13.975 (4) 2.600 2.450 5.700 5.750 0.000
8001 Natali Omeliusik PreNovice Sokol() 13.625 (5) 2.200 2.550 5.500 5.750 0.000
8008 Emma Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI() 13.550 (6) 1.900 1.900 6.050 5.600 0.000
8006 Caroline Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI() 13.450 (7) 1.500 2.400 6.000 5.500 0.000
8003 Kaitlyn Childs PreNovice HPTCI() 12.975 (8) 2.200 2.450 5.050 5.600 0.000
8002 Mackenzie Cervantes PreNovice SAPPHIRES() 11.000 (9) 0.800 1.800 4.700 5.000 0.000

Free - PreNovice
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Rope 13 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$13

8007 Alexandra Yarema PreNovice Sokol() 15.250 (1) 3.000 2.900 6.100 6.200 0.000
8004 Grace Francis PreNovice HPTCI() 13.675 (2) 2.200 1.950 5.600 6.000 0.000
8003 Kaitlyn Childs PreNovice HPTCI() 13.100 (3) 1.800 2.200 5.200 5.900 0.000
8005 Alexys Purdie PreNovice HPTCI() 12.825 (4) 1.200 1.950 5.650 5.600 0.000
8008 Emma Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI() 12.450 (5) 2.300 1.400 5.200 5.400 0.000
8001 Natali Omeliusik PreNovice Sokol() 12.175 (6) 1.300 2.250 4.950 5.450 0.000
8006 Caroline Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI() 12.125 (7) 0.800 1.950 5.450 5.300 0.000
8009 Shania Colin PreNovice HPTCI() 11.875 (8) 1.300 1.650 5.150 5.250 0.000
8002 Mackenzie Cervantes PreNovice SAPPHIRES() 10.125 (9) 0.400 0.850 4.750 4.750 0.000

Rope - PreNovice
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2012 Elite Manitoba

AA 9 M2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I !$A$4:$A K !$A$4:$AF M A$4:$AF$2 O

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Free G$5:G$9 Rope I$5:I$9 Hoop K$5:K$9 Ball M$5:M$9

8101 Narmina Huseynova Novice HPTCI() 60.000 (1) 15.775 (1) 14.950 (1) 15.325 (1) 13.950 (4)
8103 Cerina Hoang Novice HPTCI() 58.325 (2) 15.650 (2) 14.100 (2) 14.125 (3) 14.450 (1)
8105 Nicole Taylor Novice SAPPHIRES() 55.775 (3) 14.575 (3) 12.425 (5) 14.475 (2) 14.300 (2)
8102 Amy Milne Novice SAPPHIRES() 54.825 (4) 13.600 (4) 13.425 (3) 13.675 (4) 14.125 (3)
8104 Katie Trojan Novice HPTCI() 53.050 (5) 13.400 (5) 13.275 (4) 13.000 (5) 13.375 (5)

AA - Novice
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ball 9 M2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF M

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball M$5:M$9

8103 Cerina Hoang Novice HPTCI() 14.450 (1) 1.800 3.000 5.900 6.150 0.000
8105 Nicole Taylor Novice SAPPHIRES() 14.300 (2) 2.450 2.950 5.850 5.750 0.000
8102 Amy Milne Novice SAPPHIRES() 14.125 (3) 1.950 2.900 5.600 6.100 0.000
8101 Narmina Huseynova Novice HPTCI() 13.950 (4) 2.050 3.050 5.600 5.800 0.000
8104 Katie Trojan Novice HPTCI() 13.375 (5) 1.500 3.050 5.250 5.850 0.000

Ball - Novice
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Free 9 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9

8101 Narmina Huseynova Novice HPTCI() 15.775 (1) 2.300 3.050 6.100 7.000 0.000
8103 Cerina Hoang Novice HPTCI() 15.650 (2) 3.200 2.900 6.100 6.500 0.000
8105 Nicole Taylor Novice SAPPHIRES() 14.575 (3) 2.800 3.150 5.550 6.050 0.000
8102 Amy Milne Novice SAPPHIRES() 13.600 (4) 2.000 3.000 5.350 5.750 0.000
8104 Katie Trojan Novice HPTCI() 13.400 (5) 2.000 2.300 5.350 5.900 0.000

Free - Novice
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Hoop 9 K2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF K

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop K$5:K$9

8101 Narmina Huseynova Novice HPTCI() 15.325 (1) 1.900 3.750 6.100 6.400 0.000
8105 Nicole Taylor Novice SAPPHIRES() 14.475 (2) 2.250 3.500 5.700 5.900 0.000
8103 Cerina Hoang Novice HPTCI() 14.125 (3) 2.000 3.150 5.500 6.050 0.000
8102 Amy Milne Novice SAPPHIRES() 13.675 (4) 1.550 2.800 5.700 5.800 0.000
8104 Katie Trojan Novice HPTCI() 13.000 (5) 1.600 3.000 5.100 5.600 0.000

Hoop - Novice
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Rope 9 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

8101 Narmina Huseynova Novice HPTCI() 14.950 (1) 2.500 2.700 6.000 6.350 0.000
8103 Cerina Hoang Novice HPTCI() 14.100 (2) 1.900 2.300 5.700 6.300 0.000
8102 Amy Milne Novice SAPPHIRES() 13.425 (3) 1.800 3.050 5.300 5.700 0.000
8104 Katie Trojan Novice HPTCI() 13.275 (4) 1.400 2.350 5.550 5.850 0.000
8105 Nicole Taylor Novice SAPPHIRES() 12.425 (5) 1.200 2.050 5.200 5.600 0.000

Rope - Novice
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2012 Elite Manitoba

AA 15 M2 E '!$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I '!$A$4:$A K n'!$A$4:$A M A$4:$AF$2 O

11 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$15 Hoop G$5:G$15 Ball I$5:I$15 Clubs K$5:K$15 Ribbon M$5:M$15

8202 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI() 73.000 (1) 18.875 (1) 18.650 (1) 17.600 (1) 17.875 (1)
8204 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI() 64.200 (2) 16.350 (3) 16.725 (3) 15.975 (4) 15.150 (5)
8211 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI() 63.975 (3) 15.300 (8) 15.275 (7) 17.000 (2) 16.400 (2)
8201 Sydney Yeroshak JuniorN Sokol() 63.650 (4) 16.700 (2) 16.375 (5) 15.400 (6) 15.175 (4)
8206 Camile Silver JuniorN HPTCI() 63.300 (5) 16.075 (5) 16.400 (4) 15.525 (5) 15.300 (3)
8205 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI() 63.225 (6) 14.975 (9) 16.900 (2) 16.350 (3) 15.000 (6)
8210 Sabrina Kratsberg JuniorN Sokol() 59.525 (7) 16.300 (4) 13.475 (11) 14.925 (7) 14.825 (7)
8203 Naia Dias-Gwyn JuniorN HPTCI() 58.125 (8) 15.575 (7) 15.450 (6) 14.475 (8) 12.625 (11)
8209 Amila Hoang JuniorN HPTCI() 57.250 (9) 15.975 (6) 14.675 (8) 12.450 (11) 14.150 (8)
8207 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI() 55.175 (10) 13.950 (11) 14.325 (9) 13.800 (9) 13.100 (10)
8208 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN Sokol() 54.325 (11) 14.175 (10) 14.325 (9) 12.500 (10) 13.325 (9)

AA - Junior National (L9)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ball 15 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$15

8202 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI() 18.650 (1) 5.000 4.500 6.800 7.100 0.000
8205 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI() 16.900 (2) 4.000 4.000 6.100 6.800 0.000
8204 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI() 16.725 (3) 4.800 3.350 6.250 6.400 0.000
8206 Camile Silver JuniorN HPTCI() 16.400 (4) 4.100 4.100 5.800 6.500 0.000
8201 Sydney Yeroshak JuniorN Sokol() 16.375 (5) 3.300 3.550 6.100 6.850 0.000
8203 Naia Dias-Gwyn JuniorN HPTCI() 15.450 (6) 3.700 2.700 6.000 6.250 0.000
8211 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI() 15.275 (7) 4.000 3.850 5.400 6.350 0.400
8209 Amila Hoang JuniorN HPTCI() 14.675 (8) 3.100 3.050 5.650 5.950 0.000
8208 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN Sokol() 14.325 (9) 2.900 3.150 5.300 6.000 0.000
8207 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI() 14.325 (9) 2.900 2.850 5.450 6.000 0.000
8210 Sabrina Kratsberg JuniorN Sokol() 13.475 (11) 2.100 2.750 5.150 5.900 0.000

Ball - Junior National (L9)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Clubs 15 K2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A K

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$15

8202 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI() 17.600 (1) 4.450 4.950 6.600 6.300 0.000
8211 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI() 17.000 (2) 4.400 5.100 6.300 5.950 0.000
8205 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI() 16.350 (3) 2.900 4.300 6.500 6.250 0.000
8204 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI() 15.975 (4) 3.500 3.950 6.200 6.050 0.000
8206 Camile Silver JuniorN HPTCI() 15.525 (5) 3.100 3.850 6.050 6.000 0.000
8201 Sydney Yeroshak JuniorN Sokol() 15.400 (6) 3.100 3.700 6.150 5.850 0.000
8210 Sabrina Kratsberg JuniorN Sokol() 14.925 (7) 2.800 2.650 6.100 6.100 0.000
8203 Naia Dias-Gwyn JuniorN HPTCI() 14.475 (8) 2.100 3.950 5.650 5.800 0.000
8207 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI() 13.800 (9) 2.650 3.150 5.450 5.450 0.000
8208 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN Sokol() 12.500 (10) 2.200 2.200 5.250 5.250 0.200
8209 Amila Hoang JuniorN HPTCI() 12.450 (11) 2.500 2.800 4.900 5.300 0.400

Clubs - Junior National (L9)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Hoop 15 G2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF G

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$15

8202 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI() 18.875 (1) 4.300 4.650 7.100 7.300 0.000
8201 Sydney Yeroshak JuniorN Sokol() 16.700 (2) 3.400 3.900 6.250 6.800 0.000
8204 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI() 16.350 (3) 3.000 3.600 6.200 6.850 0.000
8210 Sabrina Kratsberg JuniorN Sokol() 16.300 (4) 3.100 3.600 6.200 6.750 0.000
8206 Camile Silver JuniorN HPTCI() 16.075 (5) 2.600 4.250 6.150 6.500 0.000
8209 Amila Hoang JuniorN HPTCI() 15.975 (6) 3.700 3.850 6.000 6.200 0.000
8203 Naia Dias-Gwyn JuniorN HPTCI() 15.575 (7) 3.600 3.050 5.850 6.400 0.000
8211 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI() 15.300 (8) 4.400 3.800 5.300 6.300 0.400
8205 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI() 14.975 (9) 2.800 4.050 5.650 5.900 0.000
8208 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN Sokol() 14.175 (10) 2.900 2.450 5.450 6.050 0.000
8207 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI() 13.950 (11) 3.000 3.100 5.050 5.850 0.000

Hoop - Junior National (L9)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

Ribbon 15 M2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A M

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$15

8202 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI() 17.875 (1) 4.800 4.450 6.500 6.750 0.000
8211 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI() 16.400 (2) 4.750 3.650 5.850 6.350 0.000
8206 Camile Silver JuniorN HPTCI() 15.300 (3) 3.800 3.200 5.700 6.100 0.000
8201 Sydney Yeroshak JuniorN Sokol() 15.175 (4) 3.450 2.400 6.050 6.200 0.000
8204 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI() 15.150 (5) 4.050 2.550 5.850 6.000 0.000
8205 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI() 15.000 (6) 2.400 3.400 6.100 6.000 0.000
8210 Sabrina Kratsberg JuniorN Sokol() 14.825 (7) 3.450 2.000 5.900 6.200 0.000
8209 Amila Hoang JuniorN HPTCI() 14.150 (8) 3.650 1.750 5.500 5.950 0.000
8208 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN Sokol() 13.325 (9) 2.800 1.850 5.300 5.700 0.000
8207 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI() 13.100 (10) 3.500 1.500 5.100 5.500 0.000
8203 Naia Dias-Gwyn JuniorN HPTCI() 12.625 (11) 2.550 1.800 4.900 5.550 0.000

Ribbon - Junior National (L9)
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2012 Elite Manitoba

PerfOne 6 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$6

7402
ARGO - Junior Trio - Meghan 
Groot,Celine Dumont,Courtney Groot UJ23 ARGO() 11.550 (1) 1.900 2.800 5.000 4.200 0.000

7401

Sapphires - Junior Trio - Morgan 
Lymburner,Abby Edginton,Camryn 
Hannesson UJ23 SAPPHIRES() 10.450 (2) 1.400 2.200 4.800 3.850 0.000

PerfOne - Unified Prov. Junior Duet/Trio

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 2



2012 Elite Manitoba

PerfOne 12 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$12

1151 Carly Isaak LM SAPPHIRES() 13.600 (1) 1.900 3.400 5.800 5.150 0.000
1155 Kira Burkett LM SAPPHIRES() 13.450 (2) 1.700 3.100 6.000 5.050 0.000
1152 Gail Pollard LM SAPPHIRES() 12.250 (3) 0.800 3.100 5.000 5.300 0.000
1154 Chantal Seguin LM ARGO() 12.000 (4) 1.300 3.400 5.400 4.250 0.000
1156 Lisa Smyrichinsky LM SAPPHIRES() 12.000 (4) 1.300 2.700 5.500 4.500 0.000
1157 Courtney Ross LM ARGO() 11.750 (6) 1.000 2.600 5.600 4.350 0.000
1158 Stacey Collerone LM SAPPHIRES() 10.900 (7) 1.700 1.800 4.800 4.350 0.000
1153 Marissa Harder LM ARGO() 8.700 (8) 0.400 1.000 4.000 4.000 0.000

PerfOne - Provincial Masters
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2012 Elite Manitoba

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7201

Sapphires - Novice Trio - Megan 
Polden,Olivia Thompson,Emily 
Watson UN23 SAPPHIRES() 10.350 (1) 1.300 2.500 4.400 4.050 0.000

PerfOne - Unified Prov. Novice Duet/Trio
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2012 Elite Manitoba

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

9151
Spirals Prenovice Grp of 5 - P Mercereau, K Banks, S Zerbin, 
A Johnson, C Phillips P5 Spirals() 6.800 (1) 0.100 0.600 3.500 2.950 0.000

PerfOne - Prenovice group of 5
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2012 Elite Manitoba

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

9601
HPTCI - Senior Duo - Nika 
Korpesho, Annia Mulaire S2 HPTCI() 16.150 (1) 4.000 4.300 6.000 6.000 0.000

PerfOne - Senior Duet
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